
These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID Results  
IFB 

12-0100R Ver-Mac and Wanco Message Sign  
and  

Arrow Board Replacement Parts 
Wednesday, December 5, 2012 Rm 215 S 

VENDOR NAME: MIDCO ELECTRIC SUPPLY TOTAL BID AMOUNT 

LINE 1                                                                        VER-MAC 
 $16,500.00 

LINE 2                                                                           WANCO 
 $9,875.00 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

Revised 
BID Results  

IFB 
12-0194 Low Volatile Organic Compound (VOC)  
Two Part Epoxy Based Topcoat Paint and Primer 

Wednesday, December 5, 2012 Time: 10:30 Rm 215 S 
 

Vendor Name Total Lines 1-7 

1. Carboline Company $27,108.00 

2. PPG Architectural Finishes Inc. $34,614.54 

3. Tiles In Style LLC $45,479.38 

4. Enecon Corporation $83,990.00 
 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


1 
 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.  Results are subject to review for compliance to 
specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 

 
Page 1 of 2 

BID Results  
IFB 

11-0172R ROOF REPLACEMENT AT PLAZAS 14, 36, AND 39 
WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 19, 2012 TIME: 10:30 RM 850 

 

1.VENDOR NAME:  A-1 ROOFING COMPANY 

PLAZA 14 $22,800.00 

PLAZA 36 $87,200.00 

PLAZA 39 $87,200.00 

TOTAL LUMP SUM FOR PROJECT $197,200.00 

 

2.VENDOR NAME: BENNETT & BROSSEAU ROOFING INC 

PLAZA 14 $26,000.00 

PLAZA 36 $92,300.00 

PLAZA 39 $92,300.00 

TOTAL LUMP SUM FOR PROJECT $210,600.00 

 

3.VENDOR NAME:  RIDDIFORD ROOFING CO 

PLAZA 14 $32,000.00 

PLAZA 36 $99,024.00 

PLAZA 39 $99,024.00 

TOTAL LUMP SUM FOR PROJECT $230,048.00 

  

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


2 
 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.  Results are subject to review for compliance to 
specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 

 
Page 2 of 2 

 

4.VENDOR NAME:  F & G ROOFING COMPANY LLC 

PLAZA 14 $32,750.00 

PLAZA 36 $117,500.00 

PLAZA 39 $117,500.00 

TOTAL LUMP SUM FOR PROJECT $267,750.00 
 

 

 


	IFB
	12-0194 Low Voc Epoxy Paint and Coatings.pdf
	IFB

	11-0172R ROOF REPLACEMENT AT PLAZAS 14 36 AND 39.pdf
	IFB


